Event ¥
Elim #1 (Games 1-4)
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Eddy Foods SCRATCH OPEN

Tournament Roster

Squad ™
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

Ln ™ Ave ¥

/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230
/ 230

Name
Altmann, Tyler
Arcaro, Chris
Baranecky, Evan
Best, Chris
BROWN, DAVID
Caso, Anthony
Champion, Colin
Cheney, Richard
Couch, Jason
Daugherty, Tom
Dennis, Scott
Driver, Adam
Driver, Kory
Duran, Jason
Eddy , Spencer
Eisenberg, Jared
Fischer, Kevin
Gassera, Daniel
Gomez, Andres
Granados, Carlos
Herradon, Julian
Hough, John
Hurd, Jason
Hylton, Robert
Janawicz, John
Janosik, Michael
Lance, David

Martin, Lewis

Team
266280

266272
266227
266348
266253
266278
266352
266339
266318
266306
266310
266261
266258
266291
266313
266377
266267
266372
266255
266334
266247
266355
266321
266269
266242
266327
266275

266369
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Elim #1 (Games 1-4)
Elim #1 (Games 1-4)
Elim #1 (Games 1-4)
Elim #1 (Games 1-4)
Elim #1 (Games 1-4)
Elim #1 (Games 1-4)
Elim #1 (Games 1-4)
Elim #1 (Games 1-4)
Elim #1 (Games 1-4)
Elim #1 (Games 1-4)
Elim #1 (Games 1-4)
Elim #2 (Games 3-6)
Elim #2 (Games 3-6)
Elim #2 (Games 3-6)
Elim #2 (Games 3-6)
Elim #2 (Games 3-6)
Elim #2 (Games 3-6)
Elim #2 (Games 3-6)
Elim #2 (Games 3-6)
Elim #2 (Games 3-6)
Elim #2 (Games 3-6)
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03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
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03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230

Mikulanec, Jerry
Misura, Cory
Nguyen, Eric
Polizzi, Chris
Rakoski, Jon
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Roberts, Trevor
Schwartz, Jr, Donnie
Seymour, Billy
Smith, Christopher
Stewart, Brad
Stouffer, David
Tobon, Carlos
Vasquez, Daniel
Wilcox, Sean
Williams, Ryan
Altmann, Tyler
Arcaro, Chris
Baranecky, Evan
Best, Chris
BROWN, DAVID
Caso, Anthony
Champion, Colin
Cheney, Richard
Couch, Jason
Daugherty, Tom
Dennis, Scott
Driver, Adam
Driver, Kory
Duran, Jason

Eddy , Spencer

266230
266445
266337
266264
266358
266233
266236
266331
266294
266287
266315
266297
266385
266250
266300
266284
266281
266273
266228
266349
266254
266279
266353
266340
266319
266307
266311
266262
266259
266292

266314
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Elim #2 (Games 3-6)
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Elim #2 (Games 3-6)
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Nassau

Nassau
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03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
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230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

Eisenberg, Jared
Fischer, Kevin
Gassera, Daniel
Gomez, Andres
Granados, Carlos
Herradon, Julian
Hough, John
Hurd, Jason
Hylton, Robert
Janawicz, John
Lance, David
Martin, Lewis
Mikulanec, Jerry
Misura, Cory
Nguyen, Eric
Polizzi, Chris
Rakoski, Jon
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Roberts, Trevor
Schwartz, Jr, Donnie
Seymour, Billy
Smith, Christopher
Stewart, Brad
Stouffer, David
Tobon, Carlos
Vasquez, Daniel
Wilcox, Sean
Altmann, Tyler
Arcaro, Chris

Baranecky, Evan

266378

266268

266373

266256

266335

266248

266356

266322

266270

266243

266276

266370

266231

266446

266338

266265

266359

266234

266237

266332

266295

266288

266316

266298

266386

266251

266301

266282

266274

266229
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Nassau
Nassau
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03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
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03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
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03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
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03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
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03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
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03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
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230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230

Champion, Colin
Couch, Jason
Covington, Dave
Daugherty, Tom
Dennis, Scott
Driver, Adam
Driver, Kory
Duran, Jason
Eisenberg, Jared
Fiore, Ethan
Gassera, Daniel
Gomez, Andres
Granados, Carlos
Herradon, Julian
Hough, John
Hurd, Jason
Hylton, Robert
Janawicz, John
Janosik, Michael
Kolb, Steve
Lance, David
Martin, Lewis
Mikulanec, Jerry
Misura, Cory
Polizzi, Chris
Rakoski, Jon
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Roberts, Trevor
Ruben, Michael
Schwartz, Jr, Donnie

Seymour, Billy

266354
266320
266326
266308
266312
266263
266260
266293
266379
266290
266374
266257
266336
266249
266357
266323
266271
266244
266328
266283
266277
266371
266232
266447
266266
266360
266235
266238
266239
266333

266296


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Nassau

Nassau

Nassau

Nassau

Nassau

Nassau

Nassau

Nassau

Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
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Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
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Eddy Foods SCRATCH OPEN

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

27/2
26/5
29/1
22/4
33/1
39/1
21/3
11/1
37/2
33/2
20/5
35/3
20/4
18/5
14/5
14/4
30/5
19/2
19/1
40/4
27/3

26/4

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

Smith, Christopher
Stewart, Brad
Stouffer, David
Thomas, Randy
Tobon, Carlos
Vasquez, Daniel
Wilcox, Sean
Wright, Harry
Altmann, Tyler
Arcaro, Chris
Baranecky, Evan
Belof , Adam
Best, Chris
Brookins, Hannah
BROWN, DAVID
Caso, Anthony
Champion, Colin
Cheney, Richard
Couch, Jason
Covington, Dave
Daugherty, Tom
Dennis, Scott
Driver, Adam
Driver, Kory
Duran, Jason
Eddy, Robert
Eddy , Spencer
Eisenberg, Jared
Feather, JJ

Fiore, Ethan

266289

266317

266299

266406

266387

266252

266302

266324

258449

258413

258399

264726

258444

265148

265584

258403

258431

258560

262307

264713

262353

258452

264921

264527

264806

258435

262309

266375

266139

258454
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Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
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Qualifying Round
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03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
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03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
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03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
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03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

18/4
35/1
3172
21/1
37/1
42/4
40/5
34/4
23/3
23/1
19/3
13/2
24/5
4172
41/1
12/4
12/5
33/3
23/2
38/5
39/2
36/5
38/4
27/1
30/4
22/5
1173
15/2
16/4
34/5

13/1

230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230

Fischer, Kevin
Forthofer , Nicholas
Gassera, Daniel
Gomez, Andres
Granados, Carlos

Harvey, Logan

Hernandez-Roa, Gabriel

Herradon, Julian
Holt, Shane
Hough, John
Hurd, Jason
Hylton, Robert
Janawicz, John
Janosik, Michael
Johnson, Ryan
Kelley, Scott
Kolb, Steve
Lamarche, Louis
Lance, David
Leon, Richard
Liquori, Christian
Marcano, Karen
Martin, Lewis
Martin III, Ronnie
Mikulanec, Jerry

Misura, Cory

MOLINARY, ANDRES

Nguyen, Eric
Pennell, Jeff
PEREZ , PEDRO

Pfister, Jr, John

258427
258405
258450
264717
258425
265921
258400
258561
258401
258408
262308
258411
258453
258418
258407
266140
258419
258445
258410
264727
265579
262310
258441
264805
258429
264807
266388
266154
258443
258446

258414
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Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Qualifying Round
Top 16 Bracket

Top 16 Bracket

Top 16 Bracket

Top 16 Bracket

Top 16 Bracket

Top 16 Bracket

Top 16 Bracket
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03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 5:30 PM

03-27 Sat 5:30 PM

03-27 Sat 5:30 PM

03-27 Sat 5:30 PM

03-27 Sat 5:30 PM

03-27 Sat 5:30 PM

03-27 Sat 5:30 PM

41/3
17/3
25/2
32/5
29/2
25/1
32/4
36/4
31/1
31/3
112
28/5
29/3
28/4
1711
24/4
2172
35/2
15/1
25/3
3713
42/5
16/5
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

0/1

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

Polaski Jr, Mark
Polizzi, Chris
Pullin, Byron
Rakoski, Jon
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Roberts, Trevor
Ruben, Michael

Rucker, Brandon

Schwartz, Jr, Donnie

Seymour, Billy
Smith, Christopher
Stewart, Brad
Stouffer, David
Swiney, Davion
Thomas, Randy
Tobon, Carlos
Vasquez, Daniel
Volentine, Dustin
Waddell , Ryan
Wilcox, Sean
Williams, Matt
Williams, Ryan
Wright, Harry
Arcaro, Chris
Brookins, Hannah
Caso, Anthony
Champion, Colin
Couch, Jason
Daugherty, Tom

Duran, Jason

266151

258422

264715

258558

258432

258404

264526

258406

265922

258451

258424

258436

258455

258448

265147

262311

264716

264712

258430

266241

258437

264529

258559

266522

266518

266510

266521

266509

266508

266512
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03-27 Sat 5:30 PM
03-27 Sat 5:30 PM
03-27 Sat 5:30 PM
03-27 Sat 5:30 PM
03-27 Sat 5:30 PM
03-27 Sat 5:30 PM
03-27 Sat 5:30 PM
03-27 Sat 5:30 PM

03-27 Sat 5:30 PM

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230

Hurd, Jason

Janawicz, John

Martin III, Ronnie
Misura, Cory
MOLINARY, ANDRES
Polaski Jr, Mark
Polizzi, Chris

Rakoski, Jon

Stouffer, David
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